STATUTORY BONUS 5010 5010

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 20604 20604

NIGHT SHIFT 10500 10500

Deductions Actual

PF 3006

PROF TAX 200

INCOME TAX 4466

Total Earnings (Rs): 77867 77867 Total Deductions (Rs): 7672

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 70195

(Rupees Seventy Thousand One Hundred Ninety Five)

Cost to the company details as on December 2022

ANNUAL BASIC 300624

ANNUAL HRA 150312

ANNUAL  CONVEYANCE 0

ANNUAL  LTA 50100

ANNUAL STATUTORY BONUS 60120

ANNUAL SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 247248

ANNUAL NPS 0

ANNUAL GRATUITY 14424

ANNUAL COMPANY PF 36084